
ISSUE ID: 2014/F/31 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
06-AUG-2014 AND 12-AUG-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-AUG-2014 AND 12-AUG-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 13th August  2014

336077

376159

390897

507664

513920

523077

528544

544659

547113

547114

547600

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014

ENNISTYMON FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED
Changed To NORTH WEST CLARE FAMILY 
RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED
LISCARROLL COMMUNITY COUNCIL LIMITED 
Changed To LISCARROLL COMMUNITY CHILDCARE 
FACILITY LIMITED
CARLTON HOTEL GROUP LIMITED Changed To 
PINCHELLA LIMITED
PINCHELLA LIMITED Changed To CARLTON HOTEL 
GROUP LIMITED
ALKERMES SCIENCE ONE LIMITED Changed To 
DARAVITA LIMITED
ALKERMES SCIENCE THREE LIMITED Changed To 
DARAVITA PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED
HOMINGPIN PERIPLOI LIMITED Changed To 
FLEXAERO INVENTORY LIMITED
GLOW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
SIROCCO FOODS LIMITED
SHADOWDALE LIMITED Changed To O'CONNELL 
STREET INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (SHADOWDALE) 
LIMITED
PRIMROSEGLADE LIMITED Changed To O'CONNELL
STREET INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 
(PRIMROSEGLADE) LIMITED
THE SPORT ROOM LIMITED Changed To THE 
SPORTS ROOM LIMITED


