



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2014/F/31

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

06-AUG-2014 AND 12-AUG-2014

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 06-AUG-2014 AND 12-AUG-2014

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
336077	ENNISTYMON FAMILY RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED Changed To NORTH WEST CLARE FAMILY	D12/08/2014			
376159	RESOURCE CENTRE LIMITED LISCARROLL COMMUNITY COUNCIL LIMITED Changed To LISCARROLL COMMUNITY CHILDCAR	12/08/2014 E			
390897	FACILITY LIMITED CARLTON HOTEL GROUP LIMITED Changed TO PINCHELLA LIMITED	12/08/2014			
507664	PINCHELLA LIMITED Changed To CARLTON HOTEL GROUP LIMITED	12/08/2014			
513920	ALKERMES SCIENCE ONE LIMITED Changed TO DARAVITA LIMITED	12/08/2014			
523077	ALKERMES SCIENCE THREE LIMITED Changed TO DARAVITA PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED	12/08/2014			
528544	HOMINGPIN PERIPLOI LIMITED Changed To FLEXAERO INVENTORY LIMITED	12/08/2014			
544659	GLOW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To SIROCCO FOODS LIMITED	12/08/2014			
547113	SHADOWDALE LIMITED Changed To O'CONNELL STREET INVESTMENT HOLDINGS (SHADOWDALE	12/08/2014			
547114	LIMITED PRIMROSEGLADE LIMITED Changed To O'CONNEL STREET INVESTMENT PROPERTIES	L12/08/2014			
547600	(PRIMROSEGLADE) LIMITED THE SPORT ROOM LIMITED Changed To THE SPORTS ROOM LIMITED	12/08/2014			